1 / 6
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
VIA2-PRISM-COMBO-RECESSED-PAT-SPEC-REV0       September 22, 2022

Project:
Type:
Order Guide
LUMEN PACKAGE COLOR TEMP. TOTAL PATTERN LENGTH CORNER TYPE CORNER OPTIC CORNER DEGREE VOLTAGE
350 - Low output 350 lm/ft
500 - Medium output 500 lm/ft
750 - High output 750 lm/ft
1000 5, 6 - Ultra high output 1000 lm/ft
1200 5, 6, 7 - Hyper output 1200 lm/ft
5 Not available with BDPO.
6 Not available with full spectrum.
7 For HLO, fixture will be very bright. Use in suitable
applications.
27 - 2700K
30 - 3000K
35 - 3500K
40 - 4000K
#FT#IN - Specify total
pattern length (#) in 1' and/or
1" increments
Standard nominal lengths:
Single units: 2' - 12'
Continuous runs:
lengths over 12'
LEV - Leveled
corner
INN - Inner
corner
HLO - High-
Efficiency
Lambertian Optic
corner min 2'x2'
BLA - Aluminum
blank corner min
6"x6"
90(#) - 90 degrees,
specify number of
corners (#)
#(#) 8 - Custom degree,
specify the angle degree
#, followed by the
number of corners (#).
8 Minimum angle is 30°.
120 - 120V
277 - 277V
UNV -
120V-277V
347 9 - 347V
9  Available with
D1 only.
FINISH 22 CONTROL 23 OPTIONS
W - Matte white
AL - Aluminum
B - Matte black
CF# - Custom finish,
specify RAL#
22 Blanks will match the fixture
color unless otherwise
specified.
STANDALONE CONTROLS 24, 25
Specify the quantity (#) of sensors per fixture.
#OMS 26 - Onboard Occupancy
#OMS## 27 - Onboard Occupancy with bi-level dimming
#ODS - Onboard Daylight
#OCS - Onboard Occupancy & Daylight
CONNECTED CONTROLS 28 FU120 - Fuse 120V
FU277 - Fuse 277V
FWC - Flexible whip cable (6' std)
CP - Chicago Plenum
NA - None
LU- Lutron
EN - Enlighted
ENC - Encelium